
LOUISIANA ESTIMATED TAX DECLARATION VOUCHER FOR CORPORATIONS – 2015 
If year end differs from prior year, mark box.   For calendar year 2015 or fiscal year ending ________________  ________ 

	 yearCIFT-620ES (2015) WEB 

Amount of payment.    DO NOT SEND CASH. 

$ 
You can pay your estimated tax at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/fileonline. 
Name or address changes and payments can be made at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/latap. 

To ensure proper credit, please DO NOT fold or staple. Mail this form with your payment to: 
Louisiana Department of Revenue 
PO Box 91011 
Baton Rouge LA 70821-9011 

1905 

C
Louisiana Revenue Account Number Federal Employer Identification Number Payment due date Corporation 

Voucher 1 

.00 

Mail date 

For office use only 
19059 250 

Legal Name 
Trade Name 
Address 
City, State ZIP 

Spec 
Code

848280787674727068666462605856545250484644424038363432302826242220181614121086

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

46

42



LOUISIANA ESTIMATED TAX DECLARATION VOUCHER FOR CORPORATIONS – 2015
If year end differs from prior year, mark box.   For calendar year 2015 or fiscal year ending ________________  ________

	 yearCIFT-620ES (2015) WEB

Amount of payment.    DO NOT SEND CASH.

$
You can pay your estimated tax at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/fileonline.
Name or address changes and payments can be made at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/latap.

To ensure proper credit, please DO NOT fold or staple. Mail this form with your payment to: 
Louisiana Department of Revenue
PO Box 91011
Baton Rouge LA 70821-9011

1905

C
Louisiana Revenue Account Number Federal Employer Identification Number Payment due date Corporation

Voucher 2

.00

Mail date

For office use only
19059 250

Legal Name
Trade Name
Address
City, State ZIP

Spec 
Code

848280787674727068666462605856545250484644424038363432302826242220181614121086

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

46

42



LOUISIANA ESTIMATED TAX DECLARATION VOUCHER FOR CORPORATIONS – 2015
If year end differs from prior year, mark box.   For calendar year 2015 or fiscal year ending ________________  ________

	 yearCIFT-620ES (2015) WEB

Amount of payment.    DO NOT SEND CASH.

$
You can pay your estimated tax at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/fileonline.
Name or address changes and payments can be made at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/latap.

To ensure proper credit, please DO NOT fold or staple. Mail this form with your payment to: 
Louisiana Department of Revenue
PO Box 91011
Baton Rouge LA 70821-9011

1905

C
Louisiana Revenue Account Number Federal Employer Identification Number Payment due date Corporation

Voucher 3

.00

Mail date

For office use only
19059 250

Legal Name
Trade Name
Address
City, State ZIP

Spec 
Code

848280787674727068666462605856545250484644424038363432302826242220181614121086

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

46

42



LOUISIANA ESTIMATED TAX DECLARATION VOUCHER FOR CORPORATIONS – 2015
If year end differs from prior year, mark box.   For calendar year 2015 or fiscal year ending ________________  ________

	 yearCIFT-620ES (2015) WEB

Amount of payment.    DO NOT SEND CASH.

$
You can pay your estimated tax at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/fileonline.
Name or address changes and payments can be made at www.revenue.louisiana.gov/latap.

To ensure proper credit, please DO NOT fold or staple. Mail this form with your payment to: 
Louisiana Department of Revenue
PO Box 91011
Baton Rouge LA 70821-9011

1905

C
Louisiana Revenue Account Number Federal Employer Identification Number Payment due date Corporation

Voucher 4

.00

Mail date

For office use only
19059 250

Legal Name
Trade Name
Address
City, State ZIP

Spec 
Code

848280787674727068666462605856545250484644424038363432302826242220181614121086

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

46

42
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